New Mexico School for the Arts and School for Arts - NM Joint Board Meeting Thursday, May 7, 2009; 9:30 AM Mountain Standard Time Thornburg Campus, Santa Fe, NM

AGENDA

- I. Welcome and Introductions Sherry Thompson
- II. Approval of Agenda Sherry Thompson
- III. Approval of May 1, 2009 Minutes Sherry Thompson

EXECUTIVE SESSION

- IV. Approval of May 1, 2009 Executive Session Minutes Sherry Thompson
 - A. Principal Search Update Julia Barnes and Janey Potts
 - B. Facilities Update Various

REGULAR SESSION

- V. Board Reports
- IV. Approval of Statement of Purpose –Tom O'Connor

NMSA is a public/private partnership comprised of the New Mexico School for the Arts, a New Mexico state charter high school, and the School for the Arts – NM, a New Mexico nonprofit arts educational institution. NMSA gives New Mexico students who demonstrate exceptional promise, aptitude and passion for the arts the opportunity to excel in the arts while earning a New Mexico high school diploma. NMSA will strive for the highest standards of artistic and academic excellence to prepare students for post secondary education and/or professional careers in the arts.

END OF JOINT MEETING

Reconvene School for the Arts - NM meeting

- I. Staff Reports
 - A. Written reports received from staff
- II. Other Business Sherry Thompson
- III. Adjourn Sherry Thompson